

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 126 OF 2023

**In
STAMP NO. OF**

**Haji Abdul Rashid Sk. Mehboob And OthersPETITIONER
V/S
Syed Bismillabi Syed Shabbir Miya And Others.RESPONDENT**

**MOHAMMAD ATEEQUE ABDUL MUSHTAQUE for
Petitioner
VIKRAM S. UNDRE (FOR R 2 to 18) for Respondent**

**CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J
DATE : 6th May, 2025**

**P.C. :
Stand over to two weeks as last chance**

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)